
     Champions

Consolation 
Championship

3rd Place
Over-all

    Championship
           Game
     1:00 PACC2

1:00 PACC1

 9:00 PACC2     7

8:00 HSA           1

8:00 PACC3      4

10:00 PACC2  14

L3

8:00 PACC2      3

10:00 PACC3  15

8:00 HSB          6

 8:00 PACC4      5     

10:00 PACC4  16

 9:00 PACC3    8

11:00 HSA    23

9:00 HSA         10	

   9:00  PACC1 13

L1 - Loser of game 1, etc.

2:00 PACC2
   11:00 PACC3   21

   11:00 PACC4  22 5th Place

L13

L14

L15

L16

5th Place
Consolation

L6

L7
10:00  PACC1    12

L4

L5
 9:00  HSB        11

L1

     10:00 HSB     19

  11:00 PACC2   20

L8

L23

L24

      2025 Pacesetter Volleyball State Championship

Match Guide: 8:00 PACC1  2
8:00 = time 
PACC1 - PACC Court 1
2 = Match  2

Address: 795 Business Hwy. 23 West

Paynesville Area Communiy Center & High School  •  Paynesville, MN  •  8th Grade Girls  •  Saturday, October 25

  1:00 PACC3

                 Court Guide
        PACC1 - PACC Court 1 
        PACC2 - PACC Court 2
        PACC3 - PACC Court 3
        PACC4 - PACC Court 4
        HSA - HS gym - Court A
        HSB - HS gym - Court B

8:00 PACC1     2

9:00 PACC4       9

10:00 HSA    17

      11:00 PACC1   18

11:00 HSB    24

1:00 PACC4 

Teams that lose in matches 17-
20 will be finished for the day.  
Please talk to a tournament 
director before departing.

L2

L9

L10

L11

L12

ROCORI
ROCORI

ROCORI

ROCORI

ROCORI

Annandale

Annandale
Annandale

Sauk Centre

Sauk Centre
Sauk Centre

Sauk Centre

Paynesville

Paynesville

Paynesville
Paynesville

Paynesville

Matches will be played up to 20 
minutes early whenever courts are 

available. 
The tournament has been scheduled 

tightly, so whenever playing 3 matches 
in a row, coaches may request more 

time to rest as needed.

WEM

WEM
WEM

Cloquet

Cloquet
Cloquet

Cloquet

Cloquet

Chatfield
Chatfield

Chatfield

Chatfield

Chatfield

ACGC

ACGC
ACGC

ACGC

Waterville-Elysian-Morristown

Breckenridge

Breckenridge
Breckenridge

Breckenridge

Aitkin Black

Aitkin Black

Aitkin Black

Barnesville

Barnesville

Barnesville
Barnesville

Barnesville

Trinity Waconia

Trinity Waconia

Trinity Waconia

BOLD
BOLD

BOLD

BOLD

Aitkin Red
Aitkin Red

Aitkin Red

Aitkin Red

New Ulm

New Ulm

New Ulm

New Ulm

Cambridge-Isanti

Cambridge-Isanti
Cambridge-Isanti

Cambridge-Isanti

Cambridge-Isanti

   7th Place

2:00 PACC1

ENTER DOOR #1

8th Grade

L21

 L22

25-16
19-25
15-13

26-24 
25-9

25-21, 25-21

25-9, 25-23

25-14, 25-23

25-21, 25-15

27-25, 25-17

25-19, 28-26

25-21, 25-21

11-25, 25-9, 15-8

25-19, 22-25, 15-13

25-10, 25-10

28-6, 25-19

18-25, 25-22,
           15-7

18-25
25-12
15-6

18-25
25-8

15-11

25-19
18-25
15-9

25-23
25-19

25-10
25-13

25-15
25-21

25-17 
25-17

25-23
25-19

25-17
25-22

25-9
18-25
15-13

22-25
25-16 
15-7

25-9
25-23

25-12
25-18

25-17
25-18

25-19
25-12

25-5
25-15


